
Eccentric to the core, Jillian embodies the funky personality of the Memphis design movement. Her wavy silhouette 
creates pattern, movement, and playfulness, while still feeling refined in its materials and palette. With lots of options for 
the bath, Jillian will make waves over a vanity or in between mirrors.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

4.75"
7.00"
0.00"
0.00"

3.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Black Brass (BBR)  
Chemical Black (CBK)  
CERAMIC WHITE (CERAMIC WHITE)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 10" x 9" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight 3lb
Shipping Method Ground

JILLIAN
H545301-CBK
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